# Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd.

Plant: Plot No. 101, G.I.D.C. Estate, DHOLKA-382225 (Gujarat), Tele.: +91-2714-248369, 248370,

M.: 9898048360 CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829



Date: May 28, 2019

To. **BSE Ltd** DCS - Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of published audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2019.

Ref: Scrip Code - 512453

This is with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of published audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2019 of the Company in English and Gujarati newspaper paper - Financial Express dated May 28, 2019.

Please take note of the same.

Thanking You

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited

Company Secretary

# FINANCIAL EXPRESS

### INDUSTRIES LIMITED

is to inform you that the Board of ctors of our Company will meet on sday, 30th May, 2019 instead of Tuesday May, 2019, at corporate office of the ipany, at 14.30. hrs. to consider Audited incial Statements for the quarter ed on 31st March, 2019 and Audited it and Loss Account for the year ended 11= March, 2019 and Balance Sheet in that date.

ther, the closure of Trading Window tealing in the securities of the Company be extended upto 1st June, 2019 both

s intimation is also available on mpany's website: www.jbfindia.com d also on stock exchanges website w.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com For JBF Industries Limited Mrs. Ujjwala Apte Company Secretary

# HCIPAL COUNCIL

#### ier Notice

- III Flats at Sector-VI, Pushp Vihar,

#### 24.05.2019

14.06.2019 upto 4:00 PM

r https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in tration NICCA is mandatory. ocurement procedure and conditions ditions of the NIT of issue and receipt

# फ बडोदा f Baroda

aradi Hadapsar Bypass ol Pump, Pune : 411014, ARAD@bankofbaroda.com baroda.com

### OTICE

larmender Choudhary, A/c No. er Publication Of Photograph of ation - 06.06.2018

ge that Bank of Baroda Wilful Defaulters, In regulations, complying



#### dhary, (Borrower)

tion to the Borrower/ Guaranton o declare him/ them as a Wilful

k of India, Bank publishes the for the information of the public at

(Abha Mahato) Authorised Signatory Ink of Baroda, Kharadi Branch

# ERY TRIBUNAL-II

# SHRI JAGDAMBA

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

Registered Office: 802 Namarayan Complex, Nr. Navrangpura Post Office, Navrangpura-380009, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India. E-mail Id: admin@jagdambapolymers.com Website: www.shrijagdamba.com Tel No.: 079-26565792

(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr.<br>No. | Particulars  | Quarter<br>Ending on<br>31.03.2019 | Year to Date<br>Figures<br>31.03.2019 | Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 31.03.2018 |
|------------|--|------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
|            |  | 4053.74                            | 19054.08                              | 4633.11  |
| 1 2        | Total income from operations (net)  Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or                    | 676.00                             | 2983.59                               | 694.60   |
| 3          | Extraordinary items)  Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or                             | 676.00                             | 2983.59                               | 694.60   |
| 4          | Extraordinary items)  Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or                              | 499.21                             | 2186.80                               | 590.59   |
| 5          | Extraordinary items)  Extraordinary items)  Extraordinary items)  Front for the period (Comprising Profit for    | 499.21                             | 2186.80                               | 590.59   |
|            | the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)  | 87.58                              | 87.58                                 | 87.58  |
| 6          | Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the                                    |                                    | 4296.31                               |  |
| 8          | Balance Sheet of the previous year)  Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items)  Basic / Diluted: | 5.70                               | 24.9                                  | 6.74   |
| 9          | Faulty Sharp Canital   | ancial Results                     | filed with the St                     | ock Exchanges und                                  |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock E Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website i.e. SD/www.shrijagdamba.com

Date: 27.05.2019 Place: Ahmedabad Ramakant Bhojnagarwalla (Chairman cum Managing Director) (DIN no. 00012733)



Asset Recovery Cell, Pune City Zone 1183/A 'Yashomangal' F. C. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune - 5 Tele.: 020-25573302/3305, Fax: 020-25510812

Head Office: Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune-5

## Wilful Defaulters

Publication of Photograph of Wilful Defaulters of NPA Accounts with our various branches

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that Bank of Maharashtra has declared the following persons as wilful defaulters in accordance with the extant guidelines issued by RBI as well as Board of Bank of Maharashtra after complying with the procedure stipulated and prescribed by RBI in this regard.

| Sr.<br>No. | Branch                               | Photo and<br>Name of Wilful Defaulters             | NPA A/C / Name /<br>Status (whether Borrower /<br>Director / Partner /<br>Guarantor)  |  |  |
|------------|--------------------------------------|--|---|--|--|
| 1.         | Asset<br>Recovery<br>Branch,<br>Pune | Mr. Ámol Mrs. Ratnamala<br>Ashok Dalvi Ashok Dalvi | M/s. Amol Dairy Food And<br>Products Pvt Ltd.<br>Mr. Amol Ashok Dalvi-<br>Director<br>Mrs. Ratnamala Ashok Dalvi-<br>Director |  |  |
| 2.         | Asset<br>Recovery<br>Branch,<br>Pune |  | M/s. Extreme Automation Mr. Ravi Kishanrao Kulkarni- Partner Mr. Vinod J. Patel-  |  |  |

### S LIMITED

rk, New Town, 3 Kolkata- 700157) 24117WB1962PLC025584: binaniindustries.com

fer Deed(s) along with share certificate(s)

| Vo. of shares | Name of the Transferee |  |  |
|---------------|------------------------|--|--|
| 0             | BIMAL KUMAR SHAH       |  |  |

hich allows transfer of old physical shares or mismatch of transferors signature and s not available, the Company will process we any objection/s for the same within 21

> For Binani Industries Limited sd/-Visalakshi Sridhar Managing Director, CFO & Company Secretary

# DIA LIMITED

a Enterprise) i, New Delhi-110016 L1989GOI038121



NDER 05 2019

28.12.2018)

uyjunction.in for following packages:

| Deadline of Bid<br>Submission Soft<br>copy part/Hard<br>'copy part | Date of opening of Bids       |              |  |
|--|-------------------------------|--------------|--|
| 17.06.2019<br>[11:00 Hrs IST]                                      | 17.06.2019<br>[11:30 Hrs IST] | Court Man Co |  |

Please visit POWERGRID website ps.buyjunction.in; Ph-0364-2537316

sion Solutions

nchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096 saksoft.co.in | website: www.saksoft.com

| and was a                   | ATPART FRANCE  |  |  |
|-----------------------------|--|--|--|
| allu year er                |  | n 31, 2019<br>s. in Lakhs  |  |
| Quarter ended<br>31.03.2018 | ed Year ended Year   |  |  |
| Audited                     | Audited  | Audited  |  |
| 7884.42                     | 36,022.66  | 28,817.65  |  |
| 972.84                      | 5,227.10   | 3,381.87   |  |
| 972.84                      | 5,227.10   | 3,381.87   |  |
| 754.72                      | 3,821.08   | 2,440.80   |  |
| 1089.33                     | 3,486.84   | 2,825.57   |  |
| 994.25                      | 994.25   | 994.25   |  |
| 6.99                        | 36.66  | 21.98  |  |
| 6.58                        | 34.67  | 20.70  |  |
| 1 774 23                    | 9 995 76   | 6,474,31   |  |
| 137.78                      | -  | 1,199,49   |  |
| 72.85                       | - COMPRESSOR   | 910.78   |  |
|                             | Quarter ended 31.03.2018 Audited 7884.42 972.84 972.84 754.72 1089.33 994.25 6.99 6.58 | Quarter ended Year ended 31.03.2018 Audited Audited 7884.42 36,022.66 972.84 5,227.10 972.84 5,227.10 754.72 3,821.08 1089.33 3,486.84 994.25 994.25 6.99 36.66 6.58 34.67 1,774.23 9,995.75 137.78 2,091.51 |  |

ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock ire Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The ful absite, www.saksoft.com and on the website of

of Rs. 10/- each for the financial year ended or the Company. This is in addition to the Re

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829 રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : ૮૦૨, નરનારાયણ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ,

નવરંગપુરા પોસ્ટ ઓકિસ પાસે, નવરંગપુરા - ૩૮૦૦૦૯, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત, ઈન્ડિયા. **ઇમેઇલ** : admin@jagdambapolymers.com **વેબસાઇટ** : www.shrijagdamba.com **ટેલિ**. નં. : ૦૭૯-૨૬૫૬૫૭૯૨

| 5   |  | (₹ લાખમાં ઈપીએસ સિવાય)                                 |          |   |  |
|-----|--|--|----------|---|--|
| oi. | વિગતો  | 39.03.२०१६<br>ना शेष पूर्ण<br>थता श्रेमासिक<br>ना अंते |          | ३१.०३.२०१८<br>ना गत वर्षना<br>श्रेमासिङ्गा गंते |  |
| 9   | સંચાલનીય કુલ આવક (નેટ)   | ४०५३.७४  | १७०५४.०८ | 8633.99   |  |
| 5   | ચોખ્ખો નકો સમયગાળા માટે (કરવેરા અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા<br>અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે)                          | €9€.00   | ૨૯૮૩.૫૯  | €€8.€0  |  |
| 3   | ચોખ્ખો નફો સમયગાળા માટે કરવેરા પૂર્વે (અપવાદરૂપ અને /<br>અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)                      | €9€.00   | ર૯૮૩.૫૯  | ₹68.€0  |  |
| 8   | સમયગાળા માટે કરવેરા બાદનો ચોખ્ખો નફો (અપવાદરૂપ અને /<br>અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)                       | ४५५.२१   | ₹9८€.८०  | <b>५</b> ५०,५७                                  |  |
| પ   | સમયગાળા માટે કુલ એકંદરે આવક (કરવેરા બાદના સમયગાળા<br>માટેના નફા અને (કરવેરા બાદ)ની અન્ય એકંદર આવક સહિત | ४५५.२१   | ₹9८€.८0  | ५७०.५७  |  |
| E   | ઈક્વિટી શેરમૂડી  | 40.04  |          | 16  |  |
| 9   | રિઝર્વ (ગતવર્ષના સરવૈયામાં દર્શાવેલ રિવેલ્યુએશન રિઝર્વ સિવાય)  | 29.42  | 29.42    | 29.42   |  |
| 6   | શેરદીઠ કમાણી (અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે અને પછી) બેઝિક / ડાયલ્યુટેડ  | -  | ४२८६.३१  | EU  |  |
| e   | હિલ્લી હોટ રેપિક્સ કે કેટ કેટ કેટ કેટ કેટ કેટ કેટ કેટ કેટ  | 4.90   | 58.60    | 18.98   |  |
| ٠   | ઈક્વિટી શેર કેપિટલનું ફેસ વેલ્યુ   | 9  | 9        | KB.   |  |

**નોંઘ** : ઉપર દર્શાવેલ માહિતી સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડિસ્કલોઝર રિક્વાયરમેન્ટ) રેગ્યુલેશન્સ ૨૦૧૫ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૩૩ અંતર્ગત સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જમાં રજૂ કરેલ ત્રેમાસિક નાજ્ઞાકીય પરિણામોનું વિગતવાર ફોર્મ છે. ત્રેમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો સંપૂર્ણ રૂપે સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ (www.bseindia.com) તેમજ કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

શ્રી જગદંભા પોલિમર્સ લિ. વતી

તારીખ: ૨७.૦૫.૨૦૧૯ ड्ला: अमहावाह

સહી/- કિંદ (येरमेन सह मेनेषिंग डिरेક्टर) (DIN no. 00012733)

Jul S



# **NEWGEN SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**

CIN: L72200DL1992PLC049074

A-6, Satsang Vihar Marg, Qutab institutional Area, New Delhi - 110 067, INDIA Tel.: (+91)-11-40770100, 2696 3571, 2696 4733, Fax: (+91)-11-2685 6936 Email: investors@newgensoft.com URL: https://newgensoft.com

# POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE ADVERTISEMENT

Members of Newgen Software Technologies Limited (the "Company") are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (including any statutory modification regulation 4-or the occasional configuration and obscooler requirements) regulations, 20 to find the desired or re-enactment thereof), the Company seeks your approval by way of Special resolution(s) through postal ballot / electronic voting (e-voting) in respect of the special business items as stated in the Postal Ballot Notice dated May 15, 2019. The Company has on Saturday, May 25, 2019, completed the electronic transmission/ physical dispatch of Postal Ballot notice, along with Postal Ballot forms to all the shareholders whose name appear in the Register of Members / List of Beneficial Owners as on Friday, May 17, 2019 (cut-off date). The Postal Ballot Notice and the Postal ballot form are also available on, https://newgensoft.com and

The Postal ballot notice is sent for seeking approval of the shareholders for the matters mentioned below



Item No Description of Special Resolution(s)

Variation in the objects of the Public Issue as stated in the Prospectus of the Company dated January 19, 2018 Re-appointment of Mr. Kaushik Dutta (DIN: 03328890) as a Non-Executive Independent Director of the Company for a second term of five years

In compliance with Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder, and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has provided the facility to the members to exercise and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has provided the racinly to the members to exercise their votes electronically and vote on all the resolutions through the e-voting service facility arranged by M/s Karvy Fintech Private Limited ("Kanvy"). Shareholders are requested to note that the voting, both through Postal ballot and through e-voting, shall commence from Tuesday, May 28, 2019 [9:00 AM onwards (IST)] and ends on Wednesday, June 26, 2019 [up to 5:00 PM\*(IST)]. A Member desiring to exercise vote by Postal Ballot may complete this Postal Ballot Form and send it to the Scrutinizer in the englosed provided the services of Business Reply Englished Postal Ballot Form and send it to the Scrutinizer in the englosed prepaid self-addressed Business Reply Envelope not later than 5:00 PM (IST) on Wednesday, June 26, 2019. If any Postal Ballot Form is received after this time and date, it will be considered that no reply from such member has been received. The result of the postal ballot shall be declared on or before Monday, July 01, 2019 and communicated to the Stock exchanges, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and shall also be displayed on the Company's website, https://newgensoft.com

In case, Shareholders are desirous of obtaining a printed Postal Ballot Form or a duplicate, he or she may send an eliminal to investors@newgensoft.com or einward.ris@karvy.com

In case of any queries/grievances relating to voting by Postal Ballot/ e-voting, shareholders are requested to contact Mr. Anandan K, Manager, Karvy Fintech Private Limited (formerly known as Karvy Computershare Private Limited), Karvy Selenium Tower.B, Plot